Escanaba Country Out]10f11)112]|13]14]|15]16]17]18] In | Total
Club
Team #23 2 2 1
Scott, Barb 32 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 32| 64
Scott, Steve

Score> 32 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 32| 64
Team #33 5 1 1
Zeni, Tom 354 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 29| 64
Wells, Syd

Score> 35 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 29| 64
Team #4 1 4 1
Zeni, John 29 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 35| 64
Zeni, Barb

Score> 29 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 35| 64
Team #3 4 2 2
Anderson, Dean 34 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 32| 66
Anderson, Polly

Score> 34 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 32| 66
Team #36 2 4 3
Sullivan, Alex 324 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 35| 67
Sullivan, Ronni

Score> 32 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 35| 67
Team #24 6 3 4
Kangas, Connie 36 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 33| 69
LaCrosse, Brian

Score> 36 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 33| 69
Team #34 4 4 4
Gagnon, Collin 344 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 35| 69
Halfaday, Tianna

Score> 34 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 35| 69
Team #28 3 5 4
Ramos, Nick 33 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 36| 69
Ramos, Tina

Score> 33 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 36| 69
Team #26 5 4 5
Canull, Holly 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 35| 70
Canull, Jeff

Score> 35 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 35| 70

1:00

1:00

12:50

12:50

12:40

12:40

12:30

12:30

12:20



Team #18

Oliver, Betty
Oliver, Mike
Score>

33

33

37

37

70

70

Team #30

Johnson, Amy
Booker, Ben
Score>

33

33

38

38

71

71

Team #21

Findlay, Bob
Findlay, Micheline
Score>

36

36

35

35

71

71

Team #14

Casola, John
Casola, Liette
Score>

34

34

37

37

71

71

Team #37

Vandamee, Jude
Vandamme, Erica
Score>

36

36

35

35

71

71

Team #17

Chartrand, Norm
Chartrand, Mary Jean

35

35

37

37

72

72

37

37

36

36

73

73

Score>
Team #29
Giroux, Bob
Hart, Mary

Score>
Team #27

Smith JR, Matt
Lordson, Deb
Score>

36

36

37

37

73

73

Team #35

Bretl, Brian
Bretl, Amy
Score>

36

36

37

37

73

73

12:20

12:10

12:10

12:00

12:00

11:50

11:50

11:40

11:40



Team #5

Zeni, Jen
Rivas, Adrian
Score>

38

38

36

36

74

74

Team #25

Porath, Mike
Porath, Ann-Marie

35

35

39

39

74

74

35

35

39

39

74

74

Score>
Team #32
Koehn, Bob
Bretl, Lexi

Score>
Team #19

10

Manttari, Andy
Manttari, Kaisa
Score>

36

36

39

39

75

75

Team #15

10

Potvin, Jack
Zeppa, Joanne

37

37

38

38

75

75

11

37

37

39

39

76

76

11

Score>
Team #2
Salo, Caron
Salo, Todd

Score>
Team #31
Eugate, Mike

Pinar, Sharon
Score>

39

39

37

37

76

76

Team #38

11

Gundry, Brandon
Lemire, Meagan
Score>

36

36

40

40

76

76

Team #8

12

Nielson, Barb
Nielson, Dave
Score>

39

39

38

38

77

77

Team #16

12

13

Corcoran, Dean
Corcoran, Colette
Score>

42

42

37

37

79

79

11:30

11:30

11:20

11:20

11:10

11:10

11:00

11:00

10:50

10:50



Team #11

13

Jiotto, Kirk
Jiotto, Jamie
Score>

39

39

40

40

79

79

Team #9

10

14

Zanon, Dan
Blixt, Kathy
Score>

20

40

20

40

80

80

Team #13

12

10

15

Parry, Bob
Parry, Liane
Score>

42

42

41

41

83

83

Team #20

11

11

15

Buckland, Greg
Wery, Katy
Score>

41

41

42

42

83

83

Team #6

11

11

15

Zeni, John Jr.
Zeni, Morgan
Score>

41

41

42

42

83

83

Team #12

11

12

16

Ryno, Adam
Ryno, Holly
Score>

41

41

43

43

84

84

Team #7

13

11

17

Fisher, Tom
Fisher, Rose
Score>

43

43

42

42

85

85

Team #1

13

12

18

Bullen, Scott
Bullen, Heidi
Score>

43

43

43

43

86

86

Team #22

12

13

19

Michel, Teresa
Michel, Mark
Score>

42

42

46

46

88

88

Team #10

14

14

20

Helgemo, Jim
Helgeono, Sue
Score>

49

49

51

51

100

100

10:40

10:40

10:30

10:30

10:20

10:20

10:10

10:10

10:00

10:00



